

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 22959-60 of 2015 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 1375-1376 / 2013

ASIAN RESURFACING OF ROAD AGENCY P.LTD Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Respondent(s)

Date : 27-10-2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Applicant (s) Ms. Tatini Basu, AOR
Ms. Gureet Khehar, Adv
Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders need to be passed at this stage.

The matters may be processed for listing according to procedure.

(KUSUM LATA SYAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MADHU NARULA)
BRANCH OFFICER