

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCr1.MP 50553/2017 & Cr1.M.P.50555/2017 In SLP(Cr1.)No.2977/2014

NARAYAN DEWAKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 7659/2014
FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 10490/2014
FOR ON IA 20464/2014)

Date : 13-02-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Mr.Niranjan Sahu, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with SLP(Cr1.)Nos.9652-9653/2013.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S.Parasher)
Assistant Registrar

(N.B.:SLP(Cr1.)Nos.9652-9653/2013 is stated to be listed on
15.02.2018 before Court No.10)